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TOWN ADMINISTRATOR
Jeffrey V. Lord

Tel. (843) 719-7910
jeff.lord@monckscornersc.gov

COMMISSION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Michael E. Harrison
Tel. (843) 870-5096

michaelh04@homesc.com
Term Expires 12/2029

DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES/CLERK TO COUNCIL
Marilyn M. Baker
Tel. (843) 719-7906

marilyn.baker@monckscornersc.gov

ADDRESS OF TOWN HALL
Moncks Corner Municipal Complex

118 Carolina Avenue
PO Box 700

Moncks Corner, SC  29461
Tel. (843) 719-7900
Fax (843) 719-7902

HOURS OF OPERATION
8:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday - Friday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Mayor-Council

LENGTH OF TERMS: 4 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: Non-Partisan, At Large

NEXT ELECTION DATE: November  2025

2020 POPULATION: 13,387

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.monckscornersc.gov

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE
3rd Tuesday of each month at 6:00 pm, Town of Moncks Corner Municipal Complex

TOWN OF MONCKS CORNER

Chadwick Sweatman
116 Winter Street

Moncks Corner, SC  29461
Tel. (843) 719-7900 

Term Expires 12/2025

Thomas J. Hamilton Jr.
Mayor

205 West Main Street
Moncks Corner, SC  29461

Tel. (843) 934-8621
t.hamilton@monckscornersc.gov

Term Expires 12/2027

Latorie S. Lloyd
111 Lakestone Road

Moncks Corner, SC 29461
Tel. (843) 364-1496

latorie.lloyd@monckscornersc.gov
Term Expires 12/2027

James B. Ware, III
1403 Sterling Oaks Drive

Moncks Corner, SC  29461
Tel. (843) 719-7900

Term Expires 12/2025

David A. Dennis, Jr.
Mayor Pro Tem

243 High Hill Drive
Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Tel. (843) 899-2084
david.dennis@monckscornersc.gov

Term Expires 12/2027

TOWN OF MONCKS CORNER

DeWayne G. Kitts
237 High Hill Drive

Moncks Corner, SC 29461
Term Expires 12/2025

James N. Law Jr.
218 West Main Street

Moncks Corner, SC 29461
Tel. (843) 442-1529

Jay.Law@monckscornersc.gov 
Term Expires 12/2027


